 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Full Time
Ottomans,
Halfbacks
& Ottables
Price Sheet
2022
 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com

2
Grade
3
Grade
4
Grade
5
Grade
6
Grade
7
Grade
8
Grade
9
FTD-20 Steel Post Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,072 $1,151 $1,236 $1,315 $1,335 $1,353 $1,415 $1,452 $1,506
FTD-20-5C Casters Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $950 $1,030 $1,114 $1,193 $1,213 $1,231 $1,250 $1,323 $1,372
FTD-20-4W Wood Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $950 $1,030 $1,114 $1,193 $1,213 $1,231 $1,250 $1,323 $1,372
FTD-30 Steel Post Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,382 $1,536 $1,676 $1,817 $1,960 $2,099 $2,239 $2,394 $2,562
FTD-30-5C Casters Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,382 $1,536 $1,676 $1,817 $1,960 $2,099 $2,239 $2,394 $2,562
FTD-30-5W Wood Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,382 $1,536 $1,676 $1,817 $1,960 $2,099 $2,239 $2,394 $2,562
FTD-36 Steel Post Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,532 $1,706 $1,862 $2,017 $2,175 $2,330 $2,489 $2,504 $2,595
FTD-36-5C Casters Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,532 $1,706 $1,862 $2,017 $2,175 $2,330 $2,489 $2,504 $2,595
FTD-36-5W Wood Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,532 $1,706 $1,862 $2,017 $2,175 $2,330 $2,489 $2,504 $2,595
FTD-51 Steel Post Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,318 $3,385 $3,509
FTD-51-5C Casters Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,318 $3,385 $3,509
FTD-51-5W Wood Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,318 $3,385 $3,509
Round Junior
FTDJ-20
Self-Leveling
Glide

2
Grade
3
Grade
4
Grade
5
Grade
6
Grade
7
Grade
8
Grade
9
SCO-0020-18 Steel Post Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $950 $1,072 $1,193 $1,340 $1,507 $1,693 $1,755 $1,818 $1,886
SCO-0020-18-5C Casters Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $950 $1,072 $1,193 $1,340 $1,507 $1,693 $1,755 $1,818 $1,886
SCO-0020-18-5W Wood Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $950 $1,072 $1,193 $1,340 $1,507 $1,693 $1,755 $1,818 $1,886
SCO-0030-18 Steel Post Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,646 $1,779 $1,899 $2,017 $2,124 $2,237 $2,295 $2,404 $2,491
SCO-0030-18-5C Casters Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,646 $1,779 $1,899 $2,017 $2,124 $2,237 $2,295 $2,404 $2,491
SCO-0030-18-5W Wood Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,646 $1,779 $1,899 $2,017 $2,124 $2,237 $2,295 $2,404 $2,491
SCO-0036-18 Steel Post Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,829 $1,950 $2,142 $2,264 $2,445 $2,572 $2,666 $2,764 $2,863
SCO-0036-18-5C Casters Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,829 $1,950 $2,142 $2,264 $2,445 $2,572 $2,666 $2,764 $2,863
SCO-0036-18-5W Wood Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,829 $1,950 $2,142 $2,264 $2,445 $2,572 $2,666 $2,764 $2,863
SCO-0051-18 Steel Post Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,267 $3,385 $3,509
SCO-0051-18-5C Casters Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,267 $3,385 $3,509
SCO-0051-18-5W Wood Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,267 $3,385 $3,509
Crescent Junior
FTCOJ-0020
Self-Leveling
Glide

2
Grade
3
Grade
4
Grade
5
Grade
6
Grade
7
Grade
8
Grade
9
FTR-1836 Steel Post Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,258 $1,316 $1,383 $1,466 $1,547 $1,631 $1,715 $1,754 $1,817
FTR-1836-4C Casters Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,258 $1,316 $1,383 $1,466 $1,547 $1,631 $1,715 $1,754 $1,817
FTR-1836-4W Wood Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,258 $1,316 $1,383 $1,466 $1,547 $1,631 $1,715 $1,754 $1,817
FTR-2436 Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,289 $1,353 $1,436 $1,520 $1,631 $1,690 $1,763 $1,820 $1,882
FTR-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,289 $1,353 $1,436 $1,520 $1,631 $1,690 $1,763 $1,820 $1,882
FTR-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,289 $1,353 $1,436 $1,520 $1,631 $1,690 $1,763 $1,820 $1,882
FTR-2448 Steel Post Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,589 $1,656 $1,724 $1,796 $1,872 $1,949 $2,020 $2,099 $2,172
FTR-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,589 $1,656 $1,724 $1,796 $1,872 $1,949 $2,020 $2,099 $2,172
FTR-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48" 18 80 2 $1,589 $1,656 $1,724 $1,796 $1,872 $1,949 $2,020 $2,099 $2,172
Rectangle Junior

$2,626
Halfback Rectangle
Model Number Base Seat Depth Width
Seat
Hgt.
Overall
Height
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8
Grade 9
FTRB2-2436 Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2448 Steel Post Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,119 $3,214 $3,280 $3,372 $3,460 $3,550 $3,677 $3,811 $3,951
FTRB2-2460 Steel Post Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,162 $3,311 $3,466 $3,629 $3,800 $3,977 $4,123 $4,272 $4,428
FTRB2-2460-4C Casters Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,162 $3,311 $3,466 $3,629 $3,800 $3,977 $4,123 $4,272 $4,428
FTRB2-2460-4W Wood Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,162 $3,311 $3,466 $3,629 $3,800 $3,977 $4,123 $4,272 $4,428
Halfback Rectangle Junior
FTRB2J-2436
Self-leveling
Glide

Round Ottables
Model Number Legs Base
Work-
surface
Diameter (in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
(in.)
COM
(yds.)
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTDT-30 Steel Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,630 $1,771 $1,897 $2,024 $2,151 $2,278 $2,413 $2,556 $2,710
FTDT-30-5C Casters Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,630 $1,771 $1,897 $2,024 $2,151 $2,278 $2,413 $2,556 $2,710
FTDT-30-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,630 $1,771 $1,897 $2,024 $2,151 $2,278 $2,413 $2,556 $2,710
FTDT-36 Steel Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,713 $1,862 $1,993 $2,127 $2,262 $2,394 $2,536 $2,686 $2,846
FTDT-36-5C Casters Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,713 $1,862 $1,993 $2,127 $2,262 $2,394 $2,536 $2,686 $2,846
FTDT-36-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,713 $1,862 $1,993 $2,127 $2,262 $2,394 $2,536 $2,686 $2,846
FTDT-51 Steel Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,502 $2,665 $2,808 $2,950 $3,090 $3,232 $3,380 $3,535 $3,698
FTDT-51-5C Casters Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,502 $2,665 $2,808 $2,950 $3,090 $3,232 $3,380 $3,535 $3,698
FTDT-51-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,502 $2,665 $2,808 $2,950 $3,090 $3,232 $3,380 $3,535 $3,698
Round Junior Ottables
FTDTJ-30
Self-leveling
Glides

surface
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
(in.)
COM
(yds.)
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTRT-1836 Steel Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,276 $1,326 $1,382 $1,452 $1,523 $1,594 $1,670 $1,748 $1,810
FTRT-1836-4C Casters Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,276 $1,326 $1,382 $1,452 $1,523 $1,594 $1,670 $1,748 $1,810
FTRT-1836-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,276 $1,326 $1,382 $1,452 $1,523 $1,594 $1,670 $1,748 $1,810
FTRT-2436 Steel Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,308 $1,362 $1,432 $1,506 $1,600 $1,650 $1,700 $1,755 $1,832
FTRT-2436-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,308 $1,362 $1,432 $1,506 $1,600 $1,650 $1,700 $1,755 $1,832
FTRT-2436-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,308 $1,362 $1,432 $1,506 $1,600 $1,650 $1,700 $1,755 $1,832
FTRT-2448 Steel Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,614 $1,672 $1,729 $1,792 $1,855 $1,924 $1,994 $2,070 $2,150
FTRT-2448-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,614 $1,672 $1,729 $1,792 $1,855 $1,924 $1,994 $2,070 $2,150
FTRT-2448-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,614 $1,672 $1,729 $1,792 $1,855 $1,924 $1,994 $2,070 $2,150
Rectangle Junior Ottables